
1 6:54 AM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 7:00 AM BRIDGE RD & GOODY HALLET DR
3 7:03 AM 850 BRIDGE RD
4 7:04 AM BRIDGE RD & GOVERNOR PRENCE RD & WIDGEON DR
5 7:06 AM BRIDGE RD & PEQUOD LN
6 7:08 AM 1720 BRIDGE RD
7 7:10 AM SAMOSET RD & WINDMILL LN (SW)
8 7:10 AM COLONY RD & GREAT POND RD
9 7:13 AM KINGSBURY BEACH RD & LUTHERS LN
10 7:15 AM GROVE RD & HERRING BROOK RD
11 7:16 AM HERRING BROOK RD & THUMPERTOWN RD
12 7:18 AM 55 MCKOY RD
13 7:20 AM STATE HWY & SANDFLOWER DR (NW)
14 7:20 AM 1000 GREAT POND RD
15 7:21 AM GREAT POND RD & SQUIRREL RUN
16 7:23 AM JASON DR & STATE HWY
17 7:25 AM 110 SCHOOL HOUSE RD
18 7:26 AM EASTHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (011)

1 6:52 AM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 6:57 AM STATE HWY & SHORE RD (S)
3 7:00 AM HEMENWAY RD & STATE HWY 
4 7:01 AM AERIES AVE & STATE HWY
5 7:02 AM RABBIT RUN & STATE HWY
6 7:05 AM HOFFMAN LN & STATE HWY
7 7:08 AM EASTWIND DR & STATE HWY
8 7:09 AM 885 STATE HWY
9 7:11 AM 595 STATE HWY
10 7:16 AM ARROWOOD DR & S EASTHAM ST
11 7:18 AM S EASTHAM ST & FOXWOOD DR (S)
12 7:19 AM BRENDA LN & FOXWOOD DR & HAY RD
13 7:21 AM GOVERNOR PRENCE RD & HAY RD
14 7:22 AM GINGERPLUM LN & HAY RD
15 7:24 AM 35 HAY RD
16 7:28 AM 3100 STATE HWY
17 7:32 AM 1425 NAUSET RD
18 7:33 AM NAUSET RD & THORNE RD 
19 7:34 AM NAUSET RD & BALWIC RD
20 7:35 AM 850 NAUSET RD
21 7:39 AM EASTHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (011)

417 - WINDMILL - ELEM - AM

409 - FORT HILL - ELEM - AM



1 6:48 AM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 6:59 AM ALSTON AVE & DEERFIELD LN & SCHOOL HOUSE RD
3 7:00 AM CESTARO WAY & SCHOOL HOUSE RD
4 7:05 AM NAUSET RD & WONDERSTRAND WAY
5 7:06 AM 75 HELM RD
6 7:08 AM HELM RD & NAUSET RD
7 7:09 AM NAUSET RD & OAK LEAF RD
8 7:10 AM NAUSET RD & RAILROAD AVE 
9 7:11 AM 5460 STATE HWY
10 7:12 AM STATE HWY & LINDA LN (SE)
11 7:13 AM 5965 STATE HWY
12 7:14 AM STATE HWY & NAUSET OAKS LN (NW)
13 7:16 AM 70 ASPINET RD
14 7:17 AM 135 ASPINET RD
15 7:20 AM 165 N SUNKEN MEADOW RD 
16 7:21 AM N SUNKEN MEADOW RD & SANDY MEADOW
17 7:22 AM MASSASOIT RD & ROSCOE AVE
18 7:24 AM HIGGINS RD & OQUAMOSHOD RD & STEELE RD
19 7:25 AM HIGGINS RD & SILVER OAK RD
20 7:27 AM 190 COOKS BROOK RD
21 7:29 AM MASSASOIT RD & WILEY LN (NW)
22 7:31 AM CAMPGROUND RD & WALKER RD
23 7:32 AM 35 HIGGINS RD
24 7:33 AM HIGGINS RD & SNOW RD & WAGONWHEEL RD
25 7:37 AM HERRING BROOK RD & ROLLING LN (N)
26 7:37 AM EDGEWOOD RD & N FORTY RD
27 7:42 AM EASTHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (011)

411 - FIRST ENCOUNTER - ELEM - AM



1 6:50 AM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 7:00 AM 3620 STATE HWY
3 7:01 AM 3700 STATE HWY
4 7:03 AM 15 MASSASOIT RD
5 7:04 AM BRIGGS FIELD RD & MASSASOIT RD
6 7:05 AM 100 MAASSASOIT RD
7 7:06 AM MASSASOIT RD & OLD COUNTY RD
8 7:07 AM 590 MASSASOIT RD
9 7:08 AM BAYWOOD RD & MASSASOIT RD & MEADOW DR
10 7:10 AM 1160 MASSASOIT RD
11 7:11 AM ASPINET RD & PINE NEEDLE WAY
12 7:13 AM 5131 STATE HWY
13 7:14 AM STATE HWY & THREE ACRES RD
14 7:15 AM BRITTANYS WAY & STATE HWY
15 7:18 AM OLD ORCHARD RD & STARLIGHT LN
16 7:19 AM 80 OLD ORCHARD RD
17 7:20 AM 310 OLD ORCHARD RD
18 7:21 AM 370 OLD ORCHARD RD
19 7:22 AM GLACIER HILLS RD & OLD ORCHARD RD
20 7:23 AM KETTLE HOLE RD & OLD ORCHARD RD
21 7:24 AM APPLE WAY & OLD ORCHARD RD
22 7:26 AM BRACKETT RD & DORY LN & NAUSET GREEN WAY
23 7:29 AM 390 BRACKETT RD
24 7:30 AM BRACKETT RD & HORATIO RD
25 7:31 AM BRACKETT RD & MEIGS LN
26 7:34 AM 225 MEETINGHOUSE RD
27 7:36 AM ALSTON AVE & BAYVIEW AVE (W)
28 7:38 AM EASTHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (011)

408 - SAMOSET - ELEM - AM


	Exec_22_33cb6b45

